Tax Parcel

OwnerName

Property Address

MailingLine4

MailingLine5

17-20028-120
17-20028-120
17-20028-130
17-20028-140
17-20028-70
17-20029-10
17-20029-25
17-20029-30
17-20029-40
17-20029-70
17-20029-80
17-20030-10
17-20030-30

For:

17-20029-20

FLOTTMEYER INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
FLOTTMEYER INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
A & B PROPERTIES INC

JOHN J JR, BETH M SATORY

LACROSSE WI HOTEL LLC

ALLEN C HULETT

CITY OF LACROSSE

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

GERRARD STAFF Il LLC

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

RENEGADE ENTERPRISES LLC

MARIA NORBERG
BRIAN WELLENDORF

306 KING ST, APT1 & 2

401 3RD ST S
405 & 407 3RD ST S
403 3RD ST S
434 3RD ST S
409 3RD ST S

316 KING ST
413 & 4153RD STS
421 3RD ST S
419 3RD ST S
4204THST S
404 ATHST S

411 3RD ST S

3460 GREENBRIAR CT
3460 GREENBRIAR CT
326 WEST AVE N

201 PEARLST

434 4THSTS

409 3RD ST S

400 LA CROSSE ST
434 4THSTS

600 3RD ST N #200
434 4THSTS

434 ATHSTS

434 4THSTS

434 4THSTS

2102 31STSTS
1335 MARKET ST

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601



